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Calendar of Yves Mersch 
Member of the ECB’s Executive Board 

May 2017 

 

 

Date 
Meeting / Event 
(incl. topic / meeting participants, as applicable) Location 

Tuesday, 2 May Executive Board ECB 

Thursday, 4 May International Capital Market Association (ICMA) Annual 
General Meeting and Conference – keynote speech on 
“Capital market integration: building on a firm foundation” 

Luxembourg 

Sunday, 7 May Bank for International Settlements (BIS) – bi-monthly 
meetings 

Tokyo 

Monday, 8 May Institute of International Finance (IIF) Spring Membership 
Meeting – keynote speech on “Monetary policy challenges 
for Europe: banking on the recovery” 

Tokyo 

Wednesday, 10 May Executive Board ECB 

Friday, 12 May Meeting with media Luxembourg 

Tuesday, 16 May Executive Board ECB 

 Meeting with GIC (Government of Singapore Investment 
Corporation), on economic and financial market 
developments 

ECB 

Wednesday, 17 May Governing Council ECB 

Thursday, 18 May Payment Symposium 2017, on “Payment systems and 
securities settlement in Germany in 2017”, organised by the 
Deutsche Bundesbank – speech on “Developing Europe’s 
payment landscape” 

Frankfurt 

 The World Bank Government Borrowers Forum, hosted by 
the European Stability Mechanism (ESM) and the 
Luxembourg Ministry of Finance – speech on “Advancing 
financial market integration” 

Luxembourg 
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Friday, 19 May Meeting with the ESM, Mr Kalin Anev Janse,  
Mr Siegfried Ruhl and Mr Dave Wallace, on market 
infrastructure developments 

Luxembourg 

Tuesday, 23 May Executive Board ECB 

Tuesday, 30 May Executive Board ECB 

 Meeting with Fitch Group, on developments in ratings 
landscape 

ECB 

 


